No-Haggle Price AutoNation No-Haggle Price

itvdporormalll 2015 Lexus RX 350 $21,397

No uncomfortable negotiations.

SAMPLE MONTHLY PAYMENTS

VEHICLE DETAILS
BUY FOR $432 /month with excellent credit for 48 months

Money-Back Guarantee VIN: 2T2ZK1BA3FC184888 Interior: Parchment Scan for more details at 9.8% APRwith $4,300 down payment with approved credit.
Our pre-owned vehicles are backed by Mileage: 79,987 Engine: 3.5L V6 Cylinder Engine (Price and Payment excludes tax, tag, title, registration fees, government fees, tag
. ;i recinn: agency/electronic filing fee and $995.00 dealer service fee.)
a 5 Day, 250 Mile Money-Back MPG: 18 City / 25 Hwy Transmission: A/T
Guarantee. No questions asked Condition: USED Drive Train: FWD . .
’ q ' Exterior: Starfire Pearl Stock: FC184888 APR Credit Rating Payment
9.8% Excellent $432 /mo
FEATURES 11.8% Good $449 / mo

No Worries, We’ve Inspected It

Thanks to a rigorous inspection 14.5% Average $472 /mo
process and a vehicle history report, '

you can rest assured that this vehicle

is Worry Free. 16.4% Fair $488 / mo

Estimates based on

* Vehicle priced at $21,397 * 48-month term / $4,300 down payment
Price and payments subject to change without notice to correct errors or omissions.

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

No-Hassle Financing PRICE COMPARISON
We make financing easy by making .
your options clear and simple. A.utﬂNgtlDL_‘l Price CarMax
$21,397 *$21,998
]
N N

We Offer SmartCare®

With expert technicians, upfront pricing,
repair guarantees and more, we give

you a smart way to care for your car. . . . .
PROTECTION PLANS ARE AVAILABLE FOR THIS VEHICLE  trcccouns. maienance, and anexpewted smergences

*Carmax vehicle listing is provided as a comparison point for AutoNation customers. The pricing is as of 3/24/24 for a 2015 Lexus RX 350 FWD 4dr VIN # 2T2ZK1BA4FC194264 located at Carmax - Sample Rd (Pompano Beach) with
72270 miles and Automatic transmission. Availability or pricing on the comparison vehicle is subject to change at any time. The Carmax name is owned by Carmax Inc. All information is gathered from sources that are believed to be
reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is complete and neither AutoNation, Inc., its subsidiaries nor their suppliers assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.
Some used vehicles may have unrepaired safety recalls. You can check recall status by VIN at https://www.safercar.gov

© AutoNation, Inc. Updated As Of 03/30/2024

The features and equipment listed above are reflective of the date of manufacturer. Some features may have been removed.
Please consult with your sales associate to verify vehicle equipment and features.
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